Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for November 2021

District Office Rent - Ellwood City
Flags

Legislative Business
Lodging Expense
Meals/Refreshments
Mileage Other

Office Supplies
Parking & Tolls
Postage

Postage (Bulk Mailing)
Session Mileage

Staff Mileage
NOVEMBER TOTAL:

$2,300.00
$0.00
$54.50
$889.11
$321.08
$0.00
$240.00
$149.00
$69.80
$0.00
$194.40
$0.00

$4,217.89

INFO TO BE SHARED ON WEBSITE LISTED ABOVE.




